Foothill vs Monte Vista

3/19/2009

400m Relay
1600m

100m Hurdles
400m

100m

800m

300m Hurdles
200m

3200m

1600m Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

400m Relay

1600m

100m Hurdles

400m

1st

FHS A
Aha/MV
Alvari/FH
Hamm/MV
Hitchens/FH
Abood/MV
Olarig/FH
Hitchens/FH
Aha/MV

MV
Vujovich/MV
Rosenberg/MV
Pitcaithley/FH
Lawson/MV
Ross/MV
Doylemason/FH

Add'l Results

K. Yost

E. Verita

Time/Mark Pts 2nd

52.01
5:37.87
18.94
1:03.79
13.17
2:34.20
51.09
27.24
11:55
4:33.6
15-8.75
32-115
5-0

8

25-8
89-11

21.21

1:09.51

5 MVHS

5 Kelly/MV

5 Jenezon/FH
5 Anderson/MV
5 Penland/MV
5 Kelly/MV

5 Hancock/MV
4 Penland/MV
5 Peterson/MV
5 FHS

5 Rosenberg/MV
5 Sharpe/MV

5 J. Craig/FH

5 Craig/FH

5 Smith/FH

5 Morena/FH

Time/Mark
53.12
5:46.08
19.27
1:05.64
13.18
2:34.34
51.99
27.24
12:13
4:43.1
15-1.75
30-0
4-8

J-8
25-6.75
75-8

Pts 3rd

0 FHS B

3 Tabler/FH

3 Ashton/MV
3 Yay/MV

3 Johnson/MV
3 Chin/MV

3 Aha/MV

4 Curtis/FH

3 Hoyt/MV

0

3 Sheldon/MV
3 Orgill/MV

2 Ashton/MV
3 Zingraf/MV

Time/Mark Pts FH GR.

53.45
5:48.11
19.50
1:07.84
13.39
2:40.19
52.04
27.93
13:08

14-3.5
29-3
4-8

7

3 Drylemason/FH 23-10.5

3 Actin/MV

71-4.5
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100m

800m

300m Hurdles

200m

3200m
Long Jump
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. Estorga
. Imhof

. Olarig
. Curtis

Repac
Rajs

. Yamada

Yoshida

. Jenezon
. Callery

. Brown

. Stover

Pacini

. Craig

Lim

. Tasto

Yost

. Repac

Rajs

. Yamada
. Verita
. Craig

Pacini

. Glaeser
. Yamada

1:10.39
1:14.40

13.41
13.48
14.03
14.12
14.12
14.30
14.49
14.57
14.90
15.50
15.50
15.57
16.50
16.57

54.37

28.99
29.41
29.61
30.60
31.66
32.66

13-9
13-6.5



Triple Jump

High Jump

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Discus

M. Craig
H. Rajs
D. Alvari

B. Tasto
B. Kron
M. Craig

A. Moreno
B. Brown

S. Smith

4-4

4-6

NH

NH
NH

22-6.75
21-4

57-11






